

AUTONOMOUS ISLAND OF MWALI (MOHÉLI)

COMOROS UNION

MWALI INTERNATIONAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT 2014

BROKERAGE ACT 2013

INTERNATIONAL BROKERAGE

and CLEARING HOUSE LICENSE

C <mark>ompany Na</mark> me:	Z Forex Capital Market LLC
Company Registered No.:	2145 LLC 2022
Comp <mark>any License No.:</mark>	T2023321
Date of is <mark>sue:</mark>	07/07/2023
Place of issue:	Fomboni – Island of Mohéli – Comoros Union
Authorized Capital:	250,000.00 USD

The undersigned, Registrar of International Business Companies, HEREBY CERTIFIES that, having satisfied all the requirements in respect of register foreign company under International Business Company Act, that all the requirements of said Act in respect of incorporation/registration have been complied with. In accordance with the mandate granted to the Office of Mwali International Services Authority by the International Business Companies Act 2014 of the Autonomous Island of Mwali (Mohéli)

Given under the Official Seal of International Services Authority this 31st day of July 2024

For the Registrar

His Excellency M. SOIEAHADINE ABDOU REGISTIAR OF BBJ LERAGE COMPANIES





AUTONOMOUS ISLAND OF MWALI (MOHÉLI)

COMOROS UNION

MWALI INTERNATIONAL SERVICES AUTHORITY

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT 2014

Certificate of Good Standing

Company Name:Z Forex Capital Market LLCCompany Registered No.:2145 LLC 2022Date of incorporation:28/04/2022Place of Incorporation:Saint Vincent and the Grenadines

Director Name:

DMW

MUHAMMET OZINAL, BORN 06/12/1998

いろうろうろうろうろうろう

The undersigned, Registrar of International Business Companies, HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES that, as the foreign company has complied with all registration requirements under the International Business Companies Act, all registration requirements of said Act have been complied with. In accordance with the mandate given to the Mwali International Services Authority by the by the International Business Companies Act 2014 of the Autonomous Island of Mwali (Moheli)

Given under the Official Seal of International Services Authority this 31st day of July 2024

For the Registrar

xcellency Mr. SOIBAHADINE ABDOU

REGISTER OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPANIES

Malawi Lilongwe

On this the 31st day of July, 2024, before me, Thilivhali Okello, the duly authorizes undersigned Notary Public of Malawi, personally appeared M. SOIBAHADINE ABDOU, personally known to me, and who duly signed in my presence, as duly authorized signatory of Mwali International Services Authority, the following attached corporate documents of **Z Forex Capital Market LLC**:

1. **BROKERAGE LICENSE** 2. CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and official seal. ublic Signature) 5 P 1 e APOSTILLE (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961) 1. Country Malawi This public document THILIVHALI OKELLO 2. has been signed by acting in the capacity of _____ NOTARY PUBLIC 3. **NOTARY PUBLIC** 4. bears the seal/stamp of CERTIFIED 5. at *Lilongwe* 6. the <u>31/07/2024</u> 7. by MINISTRY OF JUSTICE 8. No 31/447/0724 10 Signature 9. Seal/stamp I B W P

CERTIFICATE OF INCUMBENCY

The International Business Companies Act 2014 of Mwali

We, Moheli Corporate Services Ltd, the duly appointed Registered Agent of

Z Forex Capital Market LLC

("the Company")

HEREBY CERTIFY that:

- 1. The Company was incorporated in Saint Vincent and the Grenadines on the 28.04.2022
- 2. The registered number of the Company is 2145 LLC 2022. The Brokerage License number is T2023321.
- 3. That the Board of Directors of the Company and their signature is right to date:
 - Muhammet Ozinal, citizen of the Republic of Turkey, born on 06 of December 1998, holder of passport: U30120090
- 4. That the Board of Directors can execute all powers of the Company.
- 5. The Authorized Share Capital of the Company is USD 250,000.00.
- 6. That Registered office and Agent of the Company is: Moheli Corporate Services LTD
 - P.B. 1257 Bonovo Road, Fomboni, Comoros, KM
- 7. That so far as evidenced by the documents filed with the Registrar of Brokerage Companies, this Company is in good legal standing.

Dated July 31, 2024

Suan Francisco Fondo MOHELI CORPORATE SERVICES LT Mr. Juan Francisco Fontanals Rodriguez, Authorized Signatory

Malawi Lilongwe

On this the 31st day of July, 2024, before me, Thilivhali Okello, the duly authorizes undersigned Notary Public of Malawi, personally appeared JUAN FRANCISCO FONTANALS RODRIGUEZ, personally known to me, and who duly signed in my presence, as duly authorized signatory of Moheli Corporate Services Ltd, the following attached Certificate of Incumbency **Z Forex Capital Market LLC**.

